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3rd IAAF World Athletics Final
Monaco

Friday 9  and Saturday 10 September 2005

START LIST

Pole Vault MEN

LISTE DE DÉPART

Saut a la Perche HOMMES

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 September  2005    18:30

8 Giuseppe GIBILISCO ITA 791 5.90 5.83
7 Igor PAVLOV RUS 792 5.80 5.80
6 Toby STEVENSON USA 763 6.00 5.90
5 Rens BLOM NED 774 5.81 5.80
4 Derek MILES USA 725 5.82 5.81
3 Timothy MACK USA 726 6.01 5.85
2 Tim LOBINGER GER 727 6.00 5.93
1 Brad WALKER USA 818 5.96 5.96

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

6.14WR Sergey BUBKA UKR 30 Sestriere31 Jul 1994
6.01CR Timothy MACK USA 32 Monaco18 Sep 2004
6.00WL Paul BURGESS AUS 25 Perth25 Feb 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE TOUS LES TEMPS

Sergey BUBKA 31 Jul 946.14 UKR
Maksim TARASOV 16 Jun 996.05 RUS
Dmitri MARKOV 9 Aug 016.05 AUS
Okkert BRITS 18 Aug 956.03 RSA
Jeff HARTWIG 14 Jun 006.03 USA
Igor TRANDENKOV 4 Jul 966.01 RUS
Timothy MACK 18 Sep 046.01 USA
Radion GATAULLIN 16 Sep 896.00 UZB
Tim LOBINGER 24 Aug 976.00 GER
Toby STEVENSON 8 May 046.00 USA
Paul BURGESS 25 Feb 056.00 AUS

WORLD TOP 2005
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Paul BURGESS6.00 AUS 25 Feb
Brad WALKER5.96 USA 28 Aug
Tim LOBINGER5.93 GER 4 Sep
Toby STEVENSON5.90 USA 4 Jun
Steven HOOKER5.87 AUS 12 Mar
Timothy MACK5.85 USA 21 May
Daniel RYLAND5.85 USA 24 Jul
Daichi SAWANO5.83 JPN 3 May
Giuseppe GIBILISCO5.83 ITA 4 Sep
Derek MILES5.81 USA 28 Aug
Oleksandr KORCHMID5.81 UKR 31 Aug
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